
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 45 14 16

2 45 16 19

3 52 19 21

4 45 20 23

5 41 13 16

6 44 16 34

7 45 16 29 0.34 T

8 34 16 18 0.27 2.7 3

9 33 18 30 0.01 3

10 40 24 26 T

11 45 25 28 0.25 2.2 2

12 42 28 32 1.13 0

13 41 32 32 0.07

14 38 21 23

15 46 23 29

16 57 28 47 0.17

17 57 41 43 0.4

18 49 27 29

19 48 26 27

20 56 27 36

21 58 36 37 0.03

22 45 16 17

23 23 9 12

24 42 12 29

25 45 18 19

26 33 5 19

27 40 15 22

28 48 22 45

29 57 25 30

30 56 30 35

31 57 35 39 0.02

Avg. 45 22 28 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.69 4.9 Total 0 Total 0

1407 673 Greatest 1.13 2.7 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

91
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 41 14 22

2 46 22 37

3 59 29 32

4 68 24 25

5 71 25 34

6 74 34 49 0.06

7 55 44 45 0.27

8 52 42 43 0.02

9 48 29 38

10 55 26 30

11 49 28 37

12 42 20 22

13 37 22 34

14 53 34 47 0.25

15 61 30 31 0.02

16 35 14 17

17 32 14 31

18 43 29 35 0.11 T

19 48 35 47 0.06

20 65 46 63 0.13

21 66 31 33

22 61 32 48

23 72 34 35

24 40 16 25

25 53 25 38

26 50 32 33 0.05

27 44 23 30

28 43 20 23

29

Avg. 52 28 35 ##### ##### ##### Total 0.97 0 Total 0 Total 0

1463 774 Greatest 0.27 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

91



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 59 23 43

2 69 43 59 0.14

3 73 51 55

4 67 45 45 0.72

5 50 36 39

6 60 29 39

7 61 41 47 0.14

8 55 29 33

9 48 21 32

10 50 25 38

11 51 31 35

12 47 25 30

13 47 26 35

14 38 31 33 0.27

15 39 33 37 0.14

16 47 26 36

17 57 23 37

18 63 37 44 0.96

19 57 42 44 0.1

20 56 33 47

21 64 41 46 0.01

22 67 40 48

23 51 42 43 0.75

24 53 42 50 0.53

25 65 42 47

26 61 29 41

27 60 41 47 0.09

28 76 47 70

29 80 48 49 0.12

30 54 33 33 1.28

31 48 26 39

Avg. 57 35 43 ##### ##### ##### Total 5.25 0 Total 0 Total 0

1773 1081 Greatest 1.28 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
1

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 51 27 36 62 39 1353 3.81

2 60 31 40 62 40 0.02 1373 20 3.7

3 54 25 41 65 38 1390 17 3.54

4 59 28 46 68 39 1394 4 3.42

5 68 45 55 70 41 1415 21 3.24

6 65 62 49 62 49 0.07 1423 8 3.33

7 78 43 55 77 50 1432 9 3.15

8 87 50 59 73 53 1445 13 2.92

9 93 59 68 78 58 1467 22 2.7

10 87 54 63 82 61 1478 11 2.5

11 77 41 45 67 41 1520 42 2.2

12 65 34 43 70 41 1535 15 1.97

13 61 38 47 63 4 1543 8 1.81

14 50 43 44 50 45 0.66 1556 13 2.47

15 48 41 45 48 44 0.07 1562 6 2.52

16 57 52 54 53 46 0.2 1563 1 2.65

17 79 50 59 82 46 1573 10 2.42

18 86 50 54 80 52 1585 12 2.21

19 61 45 45 72 48 1599 14 2.02

20 51 44 45 56 46 1605 6 1.98

21 50 45 46 49 46 0.13 1616 11 2.1

22 51 44 46 53 44 0.15 1630 14 2.25

23 61 36 41 61 42 1637 7 2.14

24 71 41 52 78 42 0.12 1645 8 2.08

25 73 41 52 72 44 0.01 1667 22 1.82

26 74 45 53 82 44 1673 6 1.74

27 76 51 57 60 53 1682 9 1.57

28 85 55 66 78 55 0.01 1687 5 1.42

29 78 53 53 80 53 0.08 1702 15 1.35

30 65 53 60 66 55 0.09 1704 2 1.39 2.32 Water added

Avg. 67 44 51 ##### 67 45 Total 1.61 0 Total 351 Total 0

2021 1326 Greatest 0.66 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
1

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1704

1 81 48 55 78 69 0.02 1705 1 2.24

2 81 55 60 74 56 1721 16 1.96

3 73 42 55 82 51 1746 25 1.71

4 68 44 52 80 50 1764 18 1.5

5 73 46 60 86 50 1766 2 1.3 2.84 Water added

6 77 60 65 80 60 0.86 1775 9 3.49

7 82 50 55 75 58 0.38 1780 5 3.69

8 82 43 56 83 55 1786 6 3.46

9 79 56 59 70 55 0.01 1788 2 3.3

10 66 55 60 65 60 0.05 1790 2 3.34

11 80 49 58 85 58 1792 2 3.17

12 75 53 64 74 59 1795 3 2.97

13 89 62 71 92 60 1797 2 2.79

14 91 64 69 72 70 1798 1 2.58

15 89 60 68 92 68 1798 0 2.43

16 87 55 66 96 62 1807 9 2.19

17 85 59 68 94 64 1813 6 1.97

18 88 64 70 94 66 0.64 1818 5 2.43

19 73 51 55 72 56 1830 12 2.3

20 63 43 50 70 54 0.05 1842 12 2.18

21 70 50 60 70 53 1842 0 2.04

22 80 57 64 86 62 1851 9 1.8

23 87 60 70 82 62 1855 4 1.57

24 89 62 70 96 66 1859 4 1.36 2.24 Water added

25 87 65 73 94 68 1871 12 2.01

26 93 68 76 97 70 1874 3 1.81

27 92 70 77 98 72 1888 14 1.51

28 92 72 75 99 74 0.17 1906 18 1.39 2.71 Water added

29 91 66 74 100 72 1910 4 2.5

30 94 65 77 100 72 1913 3 2.22

31 97 65 81 100 72 1919 6 1.98

Avg. 82 57 65 ##### 85 62 Total 2.18 0 Total 215 Total 0

2554 1759 Greatest 0.86 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

1
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1919

1 95 65 88 88 70 0.2 1924 5 2

2 91 64 68 92 70 0.38 1925 1 2.23

3 85 68 70 94 71 0.07 1925 0 2.09

4 81 65 67 85 70 0.06 1927 2 2.09

5 77 51 61 83 56 1953 26 1.82

6 71 47 62 75 56 1958 5 1.7

7 73 48 61 77 56 1960 2 1.57

8 75 48 1963 3 1.53

9 83 55 1965 2 1.47

10 92 58 70 1968 3 1.4 3.1 Water added

11 92 62 75 1971 3 2.75

12 89 66 69 0.02 1978 7 2.48

13 88 60 64 1991 13 2.27

14 84 46 2000 9 1.98

15 86 56 68 80 60 2006 6 1.71

16 96 70 80 90 62 2009 3 1.4 3.14 Water added

17 97 68 76 96 70 2014 5 2.98

18 93 68 69 97 73 0.6 2017 3 3.3

19 77 61 62 73 64 0.4 2028 11 3.63

20 74 62 71 75 64 0.02 2029 1 3.56

21 88 64 70 94 70 2029 0 3.36 3.93 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

22 93 66 73 95 71 2031 2 3.7

23 70 60 64 83 61 0.36 2043 12 3.96

24 67 52 63 69 58 0.18 2052 9 4.1

25 80 54 64 89 60 2053 1 3.91

26 81 50 60 89 62 2061 8 3.65

27 81 56 67 90 62 2066 5 3.42

28 87 62 70 94 67 2072 6 3.18

29 94 67 80 97 70 2076 4 2.94

30 97 74 85 99 76 2084 8 2.64

Avg. 85 60 70 ##### 87 65 Total 2.29 0 Total 165 Total 0

2537 1793 Greatest 0.6 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

91



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1919

1 96 69 71 2096 177

2 85 70 73 2101 5

3 90 68 71 0.54 2105 4

4 87 68 69 0.14 2107 2

5 77 68 69 0.06 2110 3

6 81 66 74 0.18 2110 0

7 93 68 78 2112 2

8 96 68 73 0.08 2117 5

9 94 68 73 0.2 2120 3

10 87 67 69 2125 5

11 78 62 68 0.06 2125 0

12 90 60 69 96 70 2128 3 1.77

13 89 69 74 91 68 0.02 2131 3 1.64

14 92 66 75 94 70 2134 3 1.46 2.4 Water added

15 87 60 68 89 68 2140 6 2.21

16 89 57 65 95 65 2146 6 1.92

17 91 61 71 96 65 2150 4 1.69

18 95 67 74 99 68 2154 4 1.4 2.87 Water added

19 95 73 77 95 71 2162 8 2.62

20 95 71 79 99 76 2165 3 2.41

21 97 71 80 99 76 2166 1 2.21

22 100 74 78 100 81 0.09 2169 3 2.08

23 101 71 80 95 76 2170 1 1.86

24 102 69 75 99 75 0.69 2177 7 2.26

25 91 68 68 98 73 0.4 2178 1 2.43

26 83 68 73 87 72 0.21 2178 0 2.55

27 92 65 65 77 68 0.49 2182 4 2.88

28 92 58 64 77 64 0.14 2183 1 2.94

29 84 64 67 92 69 0.01 2184 1 2.75

30 79 64 67 76 68 0.14 2186 2 2.9

31 60 65 69 84 69 2187 1 2.77

Avg. 89 67 72 ##### 92 71 Total 3.45 0 Total 268 Total 0

2768 2063 Greatest 0.69 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

1
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2187

1 87 59 64 91 68 2187 0 2.65

2 92 64 74 97 68 2191 4 2.42

3 96 70 75 100 73 2193 2 2.19

4 97 71 77 100 74 2194 1 1.95

5 90 61 70 81 68 2198 4 1.7

6 87 55 66 95 63 2199 1 1.46 2.44

7 85 65 69 92 63 2200 1 2.22

8 81 62 68 80 70 2200 0 2.17

9 86 68 70 90 68 0.31 2203 3 2.37

10 84 68 70 82 70 1.33 2205 2 3.58

11 87 60 69 94 69 2208 3 3.34

12 87 59 65 92 68 2214 6 3.14

13 85 60 65 88 68 2214 0 3

14 89 59 69 93 68 2215 1 2.82

15 86 66 67 88 71 0.08 2218 3 2.78

16 85 61 67 90 68 0.18 2219 1 2.84

17 90 63 68 96 68 2219 0 2.66

18 89 68 70 93 71 2223 4 2.44

19 90 70 71 87 72 0.07 2225 2 2.37

20 90 69 69 92 73 2227 2 2.2

21 82 59 65 84 66 0.05 2228 1 2.11

22 84 55 61 90 62 2229 1 1.96

23 86 57 66 94 62 2229 0 1.76

24 90 61 72 98 68 2229 0 1.59

25 88 67 69 94 69 2230 1 1.5

26 82 61 63 85 66 2234 4 1.3 2.81 Water added

27 83 61 67 86 66 2234 0 2.69

28 84 61 68 86 68 0.02 2234 0 2.64

29 93 66 72 96 70 2235 1 2.49

30 94 67 71 96 74 2235 0 2.33

31 96 70 73 96 73 2236 1 2.15

Avg. 88 63 69 ##### 91 69 Total 2.04 0 Total 49 Total 0

2725 1963 Greatest 1.33 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

1
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2236

1 96 60 61 95 62 2242 6 1.88

2 76 45 53 87 54 2250 8 1.67

3 77 49 55 85 54 2252 2 1.5

4 82 55 62 88 56 2256 4 1.39

5 86 62 66 86 62 0.53 2258 2 1.78

6 85 61 62 90 66 0.38 2258 0 2.02

7 71 55 60 71 61 0.51 2258 0 2.48

8 84 56 65 88 61 2258 0 2.33

9 88 57 64 92 64 2258 0 2.19

10 87 61 65 80 64 2260 2 2.03

11 85 65 68 82 64 2264 4 1.92

12 85 56 58 90 62 2274 10 1.75

13 79 50 56 85 56 2277 3 1.6

14 83 57 66 75 58 2280 3 1.47

15 85 63 68 87 68 2289 9 1.33 2.46 Water added

16 85 67 71 88 68 2291 2 2.36

17 95 71 74 96 70 2294 3 2.19

18 95 69 71 96 74 0.54 2297 3 2.5

19 95 69 74 80 72 2303 6 2.38

20 82 49 50 79 54 0.4 2322 19 2.69

21 67 43 45 74 51 2339 17 2.52

22 68 38 51 77 48 2343 4 2.4

23 71 48 54 80 50 0.01 2346 3 2.25

24 71 54 61 70 48 0.05 2347 1 2.27

25 73 59 62 72 60 0.44 2350 3 2.67

26 70 55 55 70 60 0.59 2352 2 3.22

27 74 40 41 69 50 2356 4 3.05

28 68 36 49 74 48 2362 6 2.93

29 70 43 55 75 49 2364 2 2.8

30 79 47 49 80 52 2369 5 2.65

Avg. 80 55 60 ##### 82 59 Total 3.45 0 Total 133 Total 0

2412 1640 Greatest 0.59 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

1
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2369

1 70 5 56 2375 6 2.55

2 80 55 57 2383 8 2.44

3 80 57 61 82 60 0.05 2390 7 2.36

4 80 56 57 84 61 0.01 2392 2 2.24

5 85 57 63 86 60 2393 1 2.12

6 82 58 52 84 60 0.35 2406 13 2.33

7 69 38 42 62 41 2417 11 2.24

8 61 31 34 64 40 2426 9 2.13

9 66 34 37 69 40 2430 4 2.04

10 70 36 45 72 43 2438 8 1.94

11 77 46 51 76 48 2447 9 1.81

12 67 42 48 71 46 0.05 2449 2 1.78

13 66 40 46 70 47 0.01 2452 3 1.77

14 63 30 31 65 40 2460 8 1.68

15 66 31 46 66 39 2467 7 1.59

16 75 45 46 75 50 0.21 2473 6 1.76

17 61 42 42 65 46 0.42 2490 17 2.01

18 48 35 35 46 40 1.78 2503 13 3.79

19 75 43 47 70 47 2509 6 3.65

20 82 34 39 74 38 2522 13 3.5

21 56 27 28 62 40 2527 5 3.4

22 58 28 34 54 40 2529 2 3.35

23 75 34 47 66 41 2529 0 3.33

24 76 44 51 73 52 2529 0 3.28

25 75 48 54 74 57 2530 1 3.22

26 76 48 56 75 55 2531 1 3.17

27 75 49 57 76 54 2532 1 3.09

28 75 49 59 75 56 0.05 2533 1 3.07

29 66 35 42 69 41 2559 26 2.87

30 57 27 38 60 38 2567 8 2.77

31 68 38 49 70 43 2578 11 2.62

Avg. 70 40 47 ##### 70 47 Total 2.93 0 Total 209 Total 0

2180 1242 Greatest 1.78 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
1

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2578

1 67 37 48 64 42 2590 12 2.51

2 66 48 60 63 45 2592 2 2.45

3 70 33 45 66 69 2600 8 2.3

4 54 32 35 50 37 2606 6 2.26

5 40 21 27 40 34 2618 12 2.22

6 45 26 26 46 34 2625 7 2.2

7 54 23 32 49 34 2628 3 2.13

8 56 34 39 50 36 2638 10 2.09

9 43 33 36 40 34 2667 29 2.08

10 42 33 36 41 36 0.02 2716 49 2.09

11 43 34 41 40 35 0.2 2718 2 2.28

12 46 31 37 44 38 2732 14 2.24

13 51 35 40 48 37 0.14 2737 5 2.33

14 52 29 32 52 38 2744 7 2.25

15 65 32 46 57 38 2746 2 2.21

16 73 46 61 63 41 2753 7 2.14

17 72 33 38 62 38 2756 3 2.07

18 54 23 26 52 35 2766 10 1.99

19 57 26 46 59 34 2768 2 1.95

20 67 46 60 56 42 2773 5 1.91

21 76 62 65 71 53 2801 28 1.84

22 77 65 67 70 60 2815 14 1.79

23 70 52 56 68 51 0.84 2829 14 2.9

24 69 43 52 66 43 2836 7 2.52

25 55 28 36 54 36 2848 12 2.44

26 45 26 28 46 33 2868 20 2.41

27 42 15 19 42 33 2876 8 2.38

28 45 19 35 44 32 2888 12 2.29

29 64 34 51 50 39 2900 12 2.23

30 75 50 61 60 50 2905 5 2.19

Avg. 58 35 43 ##### 54 40 Total 1.2 0 Total 327 Total 0

1735 1049 Greatest 0.84 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

1
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 75 52 56 0.54

2 62 50 50 0.52

3 53 42 45 0.82

4 60 35 37 0.86

5 40 21 24

6 36 24 31

7 53 22 27

8 59 27 35

9 68 34 52 0.01

10 72 40 43 1.17

11 51 29 34

12 60 29 32

13 62 32 57

14 63 56 59 0.08

15 65 32 35 0.06

16 43 24 24

17 32 23 28

18 48 28 35

19 42 18 18

20 34 12 15

21 44 15 40

22 53 22 24

23 54 23 28

24 44 28 27 0.26

25 41 24 33

26 46 18 20

27 46 20 35

28 47 20 22

29 44 23 40 0.8

30 53 39 42 0.13

31 46 24 24

Avg. 51 29 35 ##### ##### ##### Total 5.25 0 Total 0 Total 0

1596 886 Greatest 1.17 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

99
1

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


